
Please explore individual Exhibitor profiles under the Members Menu on the Website 
https://thesussexguild.co.uk/members-of-the-sussex-guild/ 

Pashley Manor Gardens Contemporary Craft Show 

24th  -  26th August 2019 

List of Exhibitors  
[as at 07/8/19] 

S & C Atkinson-Jones Lustreware www.atkinsonjones.co.uk 

Victoria Baker Leather Accessories  

Darren Ball Embroidered Artwork www.darrenballtextileartist.com 

Jon Barrett-Danes Ceramics www.jonbarrettdanes.co.uk 

Louise Bell  Quilt Making www.louisebellquilts.co.uk 

Sophie Cadogan Knitwear www.cadogans.co.uk 

Anna Clark Jewellery www.annaclarkstudio.com 

Heather Collins Textile Artist www.heathercollins.co.uk 

Sarah Cox Ceramics www.sarahcoxceramics.co.uk 

Becky Crow Jewellery www.beckycrow.co.uk 

Sarah Dudley Textiles www.stitchnshenanigans.com 

John Evans Ceramics www.jevceramics.co.uk 

Sylvaine Frouin Jewellery www.sylvaineart.com 

Lorraine Gibby Jewellery www.lorrainegibby.com 

Nigel Graham Jewellery www.nigelgraham.com 

Kate Hackett Ceramics www.katehackettceramics.co.uk 

Ann Hitchcox Colourful Stoneware www.thesussexguild.co.uk 

Matt Horne Crystalline Ceramics www.matthornepottery.co.uk 

Stuart Jenkins Jewellery/Siversmithing www.stuartjenkins.com 

Rosie Jones Stone Carving www.marbleandme.com 

Lisa Katzenstein Ceramics www.lisakatzenstein.co.uk 

Sue Lowday Leather  www.suelowday.co.uk 

Annie McCabe Flameworked Glass www.anniemccabe.com 

Mary McFadden Ceramics www.marymcfaddenceramics.co.uk 

Anne V Massey Jewellery www.annevmassey.com 

James Mursell Windsor Chairs www.thewindsorworkshop.co.uk 

Tricia Neve Textiles www.thesussexguild.co.uk 

Colin Norgate Wood Designs www.colinnorgate.co.uk 

Jo Pearson Contemporary Jewellery www.jopearson.co.uk 

Tom Pockley Woodturning www.woodturneruk.com 

Andrew Poder Wood www.boxmaker.co.uk 

Alice Robson Contemporary Jewellery www.alicerobson.co.uk 

Sue Scullard Printmaking www.suescullard.co.uk 

Annie Soudain Printmaking www.anniesoudain.co.uk 

Deborah Timperley Glass and Ceramics www.deborahtimperley.co.uk 

Aline Trott Textiles www.thesussexguild.co.uk 

Elizabeth Welch Lampworked Borosilicate Glass www.elizabethwelchglass.com 

Lenore Zavitz & Richard Anthony Mills Gilded Woodturned Bowls www.mothandmirror.com 


